
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 PALHETTOS/AMORIX 25 09 08 01 00 00 42 11 31 07 00 28

2 IGR CONSTRUTORA 22 10 07 01 02 00 35 22 13 08 04 64

3 IBMT Medicina do Trabalho 21 11 07 00 04 00 42 32 10 03 02 28

4 AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE 12 10 04 00 06 00 24 35 -11 08 02 48

5 AMIGOS DO GUANABARA 10 10 03 01 06 00 20 28 -08 10 01 48

6 JUVENTUDE 10 10 03 01 06 00 22 39 -17 07 03 52

7 200 F.C. 03 11 01 00 09 00 20 37 -17 03 00 12

IGR CONSTRUTORA DOUGLAS MARADONA CAMPOS DANGUI 13

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 13

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho VINICIUS MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA 12

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX FABIO DE ALMEIDA DOURADO 9

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RAFAEL DA COSA SANTOS 7

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho JOAO PAULO BARROS DA SILVA 7

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho ALEX CAMILO MANZI 6

IGR CONSTRUTORA BRUNO DEMETRIO DA SILVA 6

200 F.C OTAVIO AUGUSTO COELHO COSTA 5

200 F.C PATRICK GUIMARAES RODRIGUES 5

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA REGIVALDO RIBEIRO 5

IGR CONSTRUTORA WILTAMAR PEREIRA IDELFONSO 5

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX CLAUSSIO DOS SANTOS DIMAS 5

200 F.C LUCIANO ARAUJO DO PRADO 4

200 F.C MARLLON RODRIGUES TERRA 4

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE PAULO VIEIRA JUNIOR 4

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho CILAS CAMPOS INACIO 4
JUVENTUDE HEITOR GARCIA DE DEUS CUNHA 4
JUVENTUDE DIOGO CARRILHO DE FREITAS 4
PALHETTOs / ALMORIX DEYBSON DOS SANTOS SOUZA 4
AMIGOS DO GUANABARA SAULO FABRICIO TEIXEIRA LOPES 3
IGR CONSTRUTORA RODRIGO SILVA SALES 3
IGR CONSTRUTORA LUESLEI ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 3
JUVENTUDE DIEGO MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA 3

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX RODOLFO DE SOUZA AMORIM 3

200 F.C ALEXANDRE SANTIAGO GOMES 2

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA THIAGO DE SOUZA REIS 2

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA ILDEMAR SOARES TEODORO 2

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA ODILSON MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 2

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RONALDO BARBOSA RAMOS 2

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE DIEGO FERREIRA 2

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE MAURICIO SILVA SOUSA 2

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE HENRIQUE MAGALHAES NUNES SANTOS 2

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho RICARDO ALEXANDRE SILVA 2

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho LEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 2

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho MARCOS CELESTINO NETO 2

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho HUGO ALBERTO EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA 2

JUVENTUDE EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 2

JUVENTUDE GEAN CARLOS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 2

JUVENTUDE BRUNO CEZAR DE ALMEIDA BRITO 2

JUVENTUDE RAFAEL NASSER SERRA DOURADA 2

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX BRUNO CARVALHO MOREIRA 2

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX JHONATAN ROCHA GONÇALVES 2

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA ADRIANO ARAUJO DE LIMA 1

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA VALTON FERREIRA DA SILVA 1

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 1

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA ALESSANDRO CAMPOS 1

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA REGIVALDO ALVES PEREIRA 1

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA JOSE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 1

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE ANTONIO JAIRES PEREIRA 1

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE COSME DAMIAO DE OLIVEIRA 1

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE JOHNATAN VIEIRA ALVES 1

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE FLAVIO AUGUSTO RAMOS 1

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE WANDERSON FRANCISCO DE PAULA E SILVA 1
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IBMT Medicina do Trabalho THIAGO CAMPOS INACIO 1

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho IGOR YAN BATISTA BOTELHO 1

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho DONIZETE PEREIRA VILELA 1

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho MARLON BORGES 1



IBMT Medicina do Trabalho FABIO LEONARDO DE SOUSA 1

IGR CONSTRUTORA DIEGO UMBELINO ALVES 1

IGR CONSTRUTORA JOSE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 1

IGR CONSTRUTORA FRANCESCO ALVARENGA DA SILVA 1

IGR CONSTRUTORA ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA 1

IGR CONSTRUTORA WESLLEY MORAIS SOUSA 1

JUVENTUDE GLEISON TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 1

JUVENTUDE DANILO MARQUES MAGALHAES 1

JUVENTUDE LEONARDO ALEXANDRE DE MELO SILVA 1

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX ALBERTO RIBEIRO DE MORAIS 1

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX ANDRE LEONEL DA SILVA 1

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX WANDERSON DE JESUS SOUSA 1

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA LEITE 1

CONTRA 1

206

QT

200 F.C CRISTIANO MIGUEL CORREIA 1 24/09/2017

200 F.C OTAVIO AUGUSTO COELHO COSTA1 28/10/2017

200 F.C IRON AMADEU CAMILO VASCONCELOS NAVES1 24/09/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA ADRIANO ARAUJO DE LIMA 1 20/08/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA VALTON FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 14/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 1 28/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA HENRIQUE TELES DA SILVA 1 28/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA JOSE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 1 28/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA THIAGO DE SOUZA REIS 1 28/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA SAULO FRACISCO TEIXEIRA LOPES1 08/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA REGIVALDO ALVES PEREIRA 1 08/10/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA ALESSANDRO CAMPOS 1 20/08/2017

AMIGOS DO GUANABARA DIOGENES PEREIRA DE MOURA 1 20/08/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE MAURICIO SILVA SOUSA 2 24/09/2017 / 08/10/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RAFAEL DA COSTA SANTOS 2 08/10/2017 / 28/10/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RONY ROCHA DA FONSECA 1 28/10/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RENE ANGELO LAMBERTI 1 14/10/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE COSME DAMIAO DE OLIVEIRA 1 08/10/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE WANDERSON ATALA DA SILVA 2 20/08/2017 / 27/08/2017

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho ALEX CAMILO MANZI 2 16/09/2017 / 30/09/2017

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho DONIZETE PEREIRA VILELA 1 30/09/2017

IGR CONSTRUTORA DOUGLAS MARADONA CAMPOS DANGUI1 24/09/2017

IGR CONSTRUTORA EDUARDO HENRIQUE XAVIER BARBOSA1 02/11/2017

IGR CONSTRUTORA HIRAMAR CLAUDIO DE SOUSA 1 02/11/2017

IGR CONSTRUTORA DIEGO UMBELINO ALVES 2 08/10/2017 E 02/11/2017

IGR CONSTRUTORA LUESLEI ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA3 16/09/2017 / 24/09/2017 / 28/10/2017
JUVENTUDE BRUNO CEZAR DE ALMEIDA BRITO 1 27/08/2017

JUVENTUDE DIEGO MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA 1 30/09/2017

JUVENTUDE GLEISON ARAUJO FIDELIS 1 02/11/2017

JUVENTUDE DIOGO CARRILHO DE FREITAS 1 30/09/2017

JUVENTUDE EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 2 27/08/2017 / 24/09/2017

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX CLAUDIO JUNIO RIBEIRO DE MORAIS1 24/09/2017

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX CLASSIO DOS SANTOS DIMAS 1 12/10/2017

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 1 25/10/2017

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX RODOLFO DE SOUZA AMORIM 1 30/09/2017

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX FABIO DE ALMEIDA DOURADO 2 16/09/2017 / 30/09/2017

PALHETTOs / ALMORIX FERNANDO DE SOUZA CABRAL 1 16/09/2017

QT

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RENE ANGELO LAMBERTI 1 28/10/2017

AUTOESCOLA LIBERDADE RENE ANGELO LAMBERTI 1 09/11/2017

TOTAL DE GOLS MARCADO

SUSPENSÃO

Atualizado em 31/10/2017

CARTÕES AMARELOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA


